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What we will preview before the open 
discussion

 What has been the transcript over time

 A review of the work of the JSON-LD Transcript 
Workgroup

 A look at what is happening in Canada

 An introduction into verifiable credentials



The progression of the last 40 years

 Paper

 EDI

 PDF

 XML

And now JSON-LD
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Course Level: Undergraduate

College  
Major

SUBJ NO.

Mewbourne Col of- Earth/Energy  

Geology

COURSE TITLE CRED GRD PTS R Good Standing

INSTITUTION CREDIT:

Fall 2002
UNIV COL MATH/GEN

Mewbourne Col of Earth/Energy
Geology

DRAM 1713
ENGL 1 1 1 3

MATH 1523

P SC 1113

Good Standing

understaµd Theatre
1?:dn Of Engl comp  

Elementry Functions  
Amer Federal Govt

UCOL 1002 Gateway-Coll Learn

Ehrs: 14.00 GPA-Hrs: 14 . 00 QPts:

3.00 B

3.00 A
3.00 B

3.00 D
2.00 A

41. 00 GPA:

9.00
12.00
9.00
3.00
8.00
2.93

Spring 200,
UNIV COL PRE-JOUR

Mewbourne Col of.Earth/Energy
Geology

ANTH 2203
ENGL 1213
MATH 1823

· METR ;l.004

soc '1113

GoOd Standing

3.00 C
3.00 B

3.00 A

People Of The World  
Prin Of Engl Comp  

Calc/Analyt Geom I  

Intro0    Meteoroiogy

Intro TO Sociology
Ehrs: 12.00 GPA-Hrs: 12.06 QPts:

.4 .oo I
3.00 B

36.00 GPA:

6.00
9.00
12.0_0

_  q .oo
9.00
3.00

Fall 2003
JMC PRE-JOUR

Mewbourne Col of Earth/Energy
Geology

JRC      1-01·3 -

PHIL 10).3
-- -1-ncr o -Mass·Comm

Intro T.o Philosophy

3 . 00.D _

3. 0-0 B

• 3.CO-.-

9 . 00

**** ************** ** CONTINUED ON NEXT COLUMN ************ *******

SUBJ NO. COURSE TITLE CRED GRD PTS R

Phys Non- s ci la j ors  
Beginning Spanish

Ehrs: 15.00 GPA-Hrs: 15.00

Institution Inform t ion con.tiin.1ed: ·
PHYS 1114
SPAN 1115

Spring 2004
Complete Withdrawal 07-1."AY,04
JMC PRE-JOUR
Mewbourne Col of Earth/Energy  
Geology

GEOL 1024
PSY 1113
SPAN 1225

Ehrs:

Good Standing

Fall 2004  
GEOSCI GEOL

Mewbourne Col of Earth/Energy

Geology
AFAM 4633
DRAM 1503
GEOL 1104
RELS 2013

soc 3123

Good Standing

History-Earth/Life  
Ele m ents Of Psych  
Beg in Spanish-Cont

0.00 GPA-H,;-s: ( ) . QO QPts:

0.00 w
0.00 w
o.oo w

0 . 00 GPA;

o.oo
0.00
0.00
0.00

Afam·Relig Tracts  
Acting-Nonm aj o.r s  

The Dynamic Earth  

Intro To Hinduism  
social s ta t is t i c·s

Ehrs: 13.00 GPA-Hrs: 13.00 QPts:

.3,00 B

0 . 00   w
4.00 C

3:00 C
3.00 B

32.00 GPA:

9.00
0.00

8.00

6 .oo_
9.00
2.46

Spring 2 0 0 ' ,

GEOSCI GEOL
Mewbourne Col of Earth/Energy
Geology

CHEM 1315
GEOL 1124

General Chemistry  
Earth History

MATH 2423 Calc/l\nalyt Geom Ii
*•********•*********CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

4.00 B
5 . 00 B

_3S.·oo GPA:

12.00  
'l.S-.00  
2.60

5.00 F
4.00 C
3.00 F

0.00
8.00
0.00

Thi.k ◊fflcial transcript Is printed on burgundy securi ty paper ano signed in DUPLICATE (pre-printed signature in white ink

andiaserproduced idE>ntical signature in black ink) on eachpage by the Assistant Director of Academic RecordS, Laurie
Tinsley. A raised seal is not required. Whenphotocopied, the word COPY should appear A BLACK ANO WHITE OR COLOR

COPY OF THIS TRANSCRIPT SHOULD NOT BE ACCEPTED.



N1|AS|Central Texas College|73|004003~
PER|RG|Registrar Office|TE|254-526-1663||||~
N1|AT|Blinn College|73|003549~
IN1|1|04|S2~
IN2|05|Aponte~
IN2|02|Beatrice~
IN2|18|Beatrice~
IN1|1|05|S2~
IN2|05|Bagwell~
IN2|02|Beatrice~
SST||||B27|||B31||~
SUM|X|T|Y|0.00000|0.00000|27.00000|||0.00||||||||0.00000~
SUM|S|R|Y|0.00000|9.00000|3.00000|||0.00||||||||0.00000~
SUM|S|I|Y|70.00000|70.00000|55.00000|0.01000|4.00000|2.16|N|||||
||151.00000~
SUM|S|E|Y|70.00000|79.00000|85.00000|0.01000|4.00000|2.16|N|||||
||151.00000~
LX|1~
SES|199508|1|||Fall 1995|D8|19950828|D8|19951215|||||~
SUM|S|I|N|6.00000|6.00000|3.00000|0.01000|4.00000|1.00|N|||||||6
.00000~
SUM|S|R|N|0.00000|3.00000|0.00000|||0.00||||||||0.00000~
SUM|S|E|Y|6.00000|9.00000|3.00000|0.01000|4.00000|1.00|N|||||||6
.00000~
CRS|R|S|3.00|3.00|25|C|N|I||||6.00000||BUSI|1301|Intro to 
Business||||~
CSU|||D8|19950828|D8|19951215||||~
CRS|R|S|3.00|.00|502|XN|N|R|N|||0.00000||DSRE|0300|Develop 
Reading I||||~
CSU|||D8|19950828|D8|19951215||||~
CRS|R|S|.00|.00|500||N|R|N|||0.00000||DSRX|0300|Dev Reading I 
Lab||||~



</AcademicSession> 
<AcademicSession> 
<AcademicSessionDetail> 
<SessionDesignator>1988-06</SessionDesignator> 
<SessionDesignatorSuffix>1</SessionDesignatorSuffix> 
<SessionName>SUMMER SEMESTER 1988</SessionName> 
<SessionType>SummerSession</SessionType> 
</AcademicSessionDetail> 
<AcademicProgram> 
<AcademicProgramName>LIBERAL ARTS</AcademicProgramName> 
</AcademicProgram> 
<Course> 
<CourseCreditBasis>CreditByExam</CourseCreditBasis> 
<CourseCreditUnits>Semester</CourseCreditUnits> 
<CourseCreditLevel>UpperDivision</CourseCreditLevel> 
<CourseCreditValue>3</CourseCreditValue> 
<CourseCreditEarned>3</CourseCreditEarned> 
<CourseAcademicGradeScaleCode>25</CourseAcademicGradeScaleCode> 
<CourseAcademicGrade>A</CourseAcademicGrade> 
<CourseCIPCode>999</CourseCIPCode> 
<CourseSubjectAbbreviation>HIS</CourseSubjectAbbreviation> 
<CourseNumber>346K</CourseNumber> 
<OriginalCourseID> </OriginalCourseID> 
<CourseTitle>LATIN AMERICA BEFORE 1810</CourseTitle> 
<CourseOverrideSchool> 
<OrganizationName>AUSTIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE</OrganizationName> 
<ATP>006759</ATP> 
</CourseOverrideSchool> 
</Course> 
</AcademicSession> 
<AcademicSession> 




